

S.Tr. 4 (2) 2021 (Reg. No.219/2018)

CNR No. WB WM06-000520-2018

All Women P.S. Jhargram Case No. 17/2017 dated 07.03.2017

**Present: Sri Arvind Mishra (J.O Code-WB00876), Addl. District & Sessions Judge, 1st Court,
Jhargram I/C**

**Order. 28
09.03.2026**

Today is fixed for appearance of the accused persons and evidence.

Two accused persons on C/B namely Prasenjit Bhakat and Bijaya Bhakat are present by filing hazira.

Ld. P.P.-in-charge is present in the court.

No witness is present.

Hence, the instant case is adjourned for this day.

Todate (10.03.2026) for appearance of the accused persons and evidence.

Dict. & Cort. by me.

Sd/

A.S.J. 1st Court, Jhargram

Sd/

A.S.J. 1st Court, Jhargram